



भारतीय स्टेट बैंक  
STATE BANK OF INDIA

Branch: RAM KRISHNA NAGAR, KANPUR  
18/1A, KAUSHAL PURI,

Code: 30173

Email: sbi.30173@sbi.co.in

Phone No.: 2541537

IFSC: SBIN0030173

Buss. Hrs: 10:00:00-16:00:00  
MICR: 208002083

Name: RAJESH PARASHAR, MADHUR PARASHAR

S/D/H/o : NARESH CHANDRA PARASHER

CIF Number : 85053596177

Account No.: 30056160477

A/c Type : SBCHQ SGSP PUBIND DIAMOND

Address : H.NO.21 UPSIDC OFFICERS COLONY

NAWARGANJ  
KANPUR

Phone No. :

mail : rparashar04@gmail.com

.O.B.(If Minor):

MOP: EITHER OR SURVIVOR  
A/c Opening Dt: 22/06/2006  
Nom Reg No:  
Customer's PAN: APRPP7233E  
Date of Issue: 13/04/2022  
CONTINUATION

*New Passbook KISSUD  
CANTON ON 13/4/22*

शाखा प्रबंध  
BRANCH

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHEQUE NO.	DEBIT	CREDIT	BALANCE
	898756162095				
08.03.21	AT 00624 BULANSHAHAR ACHDr HDFC00017000001103 HDFC BANK LIM		21960.00		990474.19Cr
09.03.21	CASH WITHDRAWAL BY CHQ	929206	20000.00		970474.19Cr
10.03.21	AT 04539 RAILWAY ROAD, BULANSHAHAR ACHDr HDFC05834000028635 HDFCMF 1003202		2000.00		968474.19Cr
15.03.21	00000000000000000000000000000000CMP SBIMF SIP-168		2000.00		966474.19Cr
15.03.21	NEFT RBI0752192029018 RBISOGUPEP BULANSHAHAR TRE			9327.00	975801.19Cr
03.21	UPI/DR/107519011371/EURONETG/TCIC/eurone		449.00		975352.19Cr
	097600162095				
19.03.21	AT 00624 BULANSHAHAR NEFT RBI0792198028740 RBISOGUPEP BULANSHAHAR TRE			4088.00	979440.19Cr
20.03.21	RTGS UTR NO: SBINR52021032016762751 IBKLO000109 0 IDBI Bank NO1 SHCIL E STAMPING UP	929207	257300.00		722140.19Cr
24.03.21	UPI/DR/108317137955/Billdesk/HDFC/billde		395.00		721745.19Cr
	097736162091				
25.03.21	AT 00624 BULANSHAHAR INTEREST CREDIT			6083.00	727828.19Cr
26.03.21	NEFT RBI0862109478892 RBISOGUPEP			3503.00	731331.19Cr